
Palatine Feet Fest 3K - 3K Run/ Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Nathan McPheron        Top Fin        1/3    5:06        9:30
2     Aaron Harris           Top Fin        2/3    5:37       10:27
3     Jack Deweerdt          Top Fin        3/3    5:46       10:44
4     Ben Deweerdt           M099         1/167    6:07       11:22
5     Ian Cameron            M099         2/167    6:14       11:35
6     Jeff Deweerdt          M099         3/167    6:22       11:51
7     Ray Ramljak            M099         4/167    6:44       12:32
8     Paul Zimmerman         M099         5/167    6:46       12:35
9     Brandon Incrocci       M099         6/167    6:53       12:49
10    Bob Vonah              M099         7/167    6:56       12:53
11    Leo Tyska              M099         8/167    6:58       12:58
12    Bradley Kolar          M099         9/167    7:10       13:19
13    Stacey Deweerdt        Top Fin        1/3    7:16       13:31
14    Scott Sola             M099        10/167    7:22       13:43
15    Dylan Siena            M099        11/167    7:28       13:54
16    Kristin Kiss           Top Fin        2/3    7:31       13:58
17    Mike Kiss              M099        12/167    7:31       13:58
18    Matthew Ritterbusch    M099        13/167    7:33       14:02
19    Patrick Lennon         M099        14/167    7:35       14:06
20    Benjamin Williams      M099        15/167    7:36       14:08
21    Brent Silver           M099        16/167    7:47       14:28
22    Rob Scott              M099        17/167    7:51       14:36
23    Ethan Scott            M099        18/167    7:52       14:37
24    Allen Hedke            M099        19/167    7:52       14:38
25    Marcia Alegria-Poyraz  Top Fin        3/3    7:54       14:42
26    Nicholas Feid          M099        20/167    7:56       14:46
27    Nikhil Sriram          M099        21/167    7:56       14:46
28    Hideoki Nakashima      M099        22/167    8:02       14:57
29    Kanta Nakashima        M099        23/167    8:02       14:57
30    Marie Ahern            F099         1/244    8:03       14:58
31    Shawn Wolter           M099        24/167    8:09       15:09
32    Douglas Hall           M099        25/167    8:09       15:10
33    Jeff Hankner           M099        26/167    8:12       15:15
34    Kylee Stammer          F099         2/244    8:15       15:21
35    Jessie Feid            F099         3/244    8:16       15:22
36    Christine Kobilarcik   F099         4/244    8:21       15:31
37    Timothy Eterno         M099        27/167    8:23       15:36
38    Annalisa Sheridan      F099         5/244    8:28       15:45
39    Ruth Hall              F099         6/244    8:29       15:47
40    Kristina Sromek        F099         7/244    8:35       15:57
41    Dominic Ramos          M099        28/167    8:38       16:04
42    Don Duffy              M099        29/167    8:46       16:18
43    Katie Vessell          F099         8/244    8:47       16:20
44    Sean Nolting           M099        30/167    8:47       16:20
45    Maxim Garifullin       M099        31/167    8:50       16:25
46    Kim Bialek             F099         9/244    8:51       16:27
47    Daniel Zimmerman       M099        32/167    8:52       16:29
48    Becca Urban            F099        10/244    8:56       16:37
49    Jessica Elbe           F099        11/244    8:57       16:38
50    Karen Patino-Rodriguez F099        12/244    8:57       16:39
51    Kyle Bargowski         M099        33/167    8:58       16:40
52    Lisa Browning          F099        13/244    9:01       16:47
53    Delila Kessler         F099        14/244    9:01       16:47
54    Griffin Siena          M099        34/167    9:04       16:52
55    Marianne Burton        F099        15/244    9:05       16:54
56    Sue Albro              F099        16/244    9:07       16:58
57    Marikate Ritterbusch   F099        17/244    9:08       17:00
58    Eric Waltenspiel       M099        35/167    9:08       17:00
59    Sheri Tyska            F099        18/244    9:11       17:04
60    Elena Krikun           F099        19/244    9:12       17:07
61    Kenny Kessler          M099        36/167    9:13       17:08
62    Cj Ritterbusch         M099        37/167    9:13       17:08
63    Rick Johnson           M099        38/167    9:13       17:09
64    Sarah Feid Johnson     F099        20/244    9:13       17:09
65    Zachary Szczupaj       M099        39/167    9:14       17:11
66    Matthew Stepp          M099        40/167    9:16       17:14
67    Eric Langer            M099        41/167    9:18       17:18
68    Abigail Langer         F099        21/244    9:18       17:18
69    Alen Hirsch            M099        42/167    9:20       17:22
70    Jim Szczupaj           M099        43/167    9:21       17:23
71    Zachary Bernier        M099        44/167    9:24       17:29
72    James Raker            M099        45/167    9:27       17:35
73    Lucas Raker            M099        46/167    9:27       17:35
74    Pj Dix                 M099        47/167    9:33       17:46
75    Rob Dix                M099        48/167    9:34       17:47
76    Margaret Walsh         F099        22/244    9:34       17:48
77    Anna Videka            F099        23/244    9:34       17:48
78    John Bauman            M099        49/167    9:37       17:54
79    Jean Dalleska          F099        24/244    9:38       17:56
80    Carter Ratliff         M099        50/167    9:40       17:58
81    Jeanifer Ratliff       F099        25/244    9:45       18:09
82    Raymond Lavigne        M099        51/167    9:45       18:09
83    Jenny McQuality        F099        26/244    9:47       18:11
84    Sara Nolting           F099        27/244    9:49       18:16
85    Micah Wanga            M099        52/167    9:49       18:16
86    Rick Kronberg          M099        53/167    9:50       18:18
87    Kristin Jarosh         F099        28/244    9:50       18:18
88    Kirsten Sanchez        F099        29/244    9:51       18:19
89    Amanda Sola            F099        30/244    9:55       18:27
90    Doug Hall              M099        54/167    9:56       18:28
91    Sam Deweerdt           M099        55/167    9:56       18:29
92    Cole Ratliff           M099        56/167    9:57       18:30
93    Ryan Gleeson           M099        57/167    9:58       18:32
94    Martha Lennon          F099        31/244    9:59       18:34
95    Maria Hall             F099        32/244   10:00       18:36
96    Rose Hall              F099        33/244   10:00       18:36
97    William Schneider      M099        58/167   10:02       18:39
98    Anne Knack             F099        34/244   10:02       18:39
99    Mj Ganas               F099        35/244   10:04       18:44
100   Ian York               M099        59/167   10:05       18:45
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101   Katherine Stearney     F099        36/244   10:06       18:48
102   Anish Mukherjee        M099        60/167   10:09       18:52
103   Brett Novosad          M099        61/167   10:13       19:01
104   Grace McLeod           F099        37/244   10:15       19:04
105   Caitlin Carpenter      F099        38/244   10:16       19:06
106   Carolyn McLeod         F099        39/244   10:19       19:12
107   Ron Gbur               M099        62/167   10:24       19:21
108   Jillian Weiler         F099        40/244   10:32       19:35
109   Gabrielle Melchert     F099        41/244   10:32       19:36
110   Jennifer Ginter        F099        42/244   10:33       19:37
111   Cynthia Foster         F099        43/244   10:33       19:37
112   Debbie Kielbon         F099        44/244   10:33       19:37
113   Karen Schutz           F099        45/244   10:33       19:38
114   Unknown Partic. 439    M099        63/167   10:34       19:39
115   Tristan Valentine      M099        64/167   10:36       19:43
116   Michael Feid           M099        65/167   10:37       19:45
117   Braeden Majury         M099        66/167   10:38       19:47
118   Chris Vessell          M099        67/167   10:41       19:53
119   Patrick Majury         M099        68/167   10:41       19:53
120   Tatum Majury           F099        46/244   10:41       19:53
121   Jacob Tallian          M099        69/167   10:45       19:59
122   Jason Tallian          M099        70/167   10:47       20:03
123   Kelly Brown            F099        47/244   10:52       20:12
124   Patrick Wolfe          M099        71/167   10:53       20:14
125   Alexa Barwacz          F099        48/244   10:54       20:16
126   Sara Borgardt          F099        49/244   10:56       20:21
127   Miguel Barrios         M099        72/167   10:59       20:25
128   Emily Murphy           F099        50/244   11:05       20:37
129   Wendy Murphy           F099        51/244   11:06       20:39
130   Carrie Bargowski       F099        52/244   11:07       20:40
131   John P Lewis           M099        73/167   11:07       20:41
132   John Foley             M099        74/167   11:10       20:47
133   Jennifer Foley         F099        53/244   11:12       20:49
134   Susan Foley            F099        54/244   11:12       20:49
135   Alyssa Gaden           F099        55/244   11:14       20:54
136   Lukas Kozak            M099        75/167   11:18       21:01
137   Tyler Compiani         M099        76/167   11:20       21:04
138   Marianne Kozak         F099        56/244   11:20       21:05
139   Lenorah Wanga          F099        57/244   11:24       21:13
140   Amy Hamberg            F099        58/244   11:25       21:14
141   Lisa Gershon           F099        59/244   11:29       21:21
142   Evan Gershon           F099        60/244   11:29       21:22
143   Emma Rowley            F099        61/244   11:34       21:30
144   Yuhki Yamada           F099        62/244   11:34       21:31
145   Susan Wanga            F099        63/244   11:36       21:34
146   Lisa Rowley            F099        64/244   11:36       21:35
147   James Lennon           M099        77/167   11:41       21:43
148   Amy Nolting            F099        65/244   11:42       21:45
149   Mano Sarti             M099        78/167   11:42       21:46
150   Cindy Dolan            F099        66/244   11:43       21:47
151   Hernan Barragan        M099        79/167   11:43       21:47
152   Neil Barrios           M099        80/167   11:44       21:50
153   Chloe Ratliff          F099        67/244   11:45       21:52
154   Jerome Ratliff         M099        81/167   11:45       21:52
155   Christine Eckstein     F099        68/244   11:55       22:09
156   Jeffrey Ahlgrim        M099        82/167   11:57       22:13
157   Tom Farace             M099        83/167   11:57       22:14
158   Jillian Kolany         F099        69/244   11:58       22:16
159   Kira Bernier           F099        70/244   11:58       22:16
160   Alan Burton            M099        84/167   12:00       22:20
161   Bruce Martinelli       M099        85/167   12:06       22:31
162   Juliana Foley          F099        71/244   12:12       22:41
163   Kelly Foley            F099        72/244   12:12       22:41
164   Kaci Austen Romanwolfe F099        73/244   12:13       22:43
165   Rachel Hubsch          F099        74/244   12:14       22:45
166   Benjamin Hilquist      M099        86/167   12:15       22:48
167   Ed Hilquist            M099        87/167   12:16       22:49
168   Lee Cernuda            M099        88/167   12:18       22:52
169   Mary Kay Cernuda       F099        75/244   12:18       22:52
170   Andrea Griffin         F099        76/244   12:24       23:04
171   Dakota Warczak-Kubon   M099        89/167   12:24       23:04
172   Christine Majury       F099        77/244   12:25       23:05
173   Alyssa Havens          F099        78/244   12:28       23:11
174   Pushkar Gupte          M099        90/167   12:35       23:24
175   Cynthia Zimmerman      F099        79/244   12:35       23:24
176   Karen Stearney         F099        80/244   12:37       23:28
177   William Stearney       M099        91/167   12:38       23:29
178   Aditi Mukherjee        F099        81/244   12:38       23:29
179   Henry Gabriel          M099        92/167   12:39       23:31
180   Charlie Hedke          M099        93/167   12:42       23:38
181   Dylan Wagner           M099        94/167   12:43       23:39
182   Amruta Mate            F099        82/244   12:45       23:43
183   Nicole Compiani        F099        83/244   12:48       23:49
184   Devan Patel            F099        84/244   12:50       23:53
185   Anil Patel             M099        95/167   12:51       23:54
186   Dylan Patel            F099        85/244   12:51       23:54
187   Jenny Degroot          F099        86/244   12:54       23:59
188   Jackson Tallian        M099        96/167   12:54       24:00
189   Jennifer Tallian       F099        87/244   12:54       24:00
190   Suliy Anderson         M099        97/167   12:59       24:09
191   Anne Kennedy           F099        88/244   13:09       24:28
192   Rachel Barrios         F099        89/244   13:11       24:31
193   Alex Ramos             M099        98/167   13:15       24:39
194   Cody McGargill         F099        90/244   13:24       24:55
195   Detton Tietjens        M099        99/167   13:25       24:57
196   Karisa Tietjens        F099        91/244   13:25       24:57
197   Sandy Gbur             F099        92/244   13:28       25:03
198   Tom Selof              M099       100/167   13:29       25:05
199   Deb Gabriel            F099        93/244   13:30       25:07
200   Lexy Selof             F099        94/244   13:32       25:11
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201   Gretchen Jellison      F099        95/244   13:33       25:12
202   Emma Ahlgrim           F099        96/244   13:39       25:23
203   Emma Langer            F099        97/244   13:39       25:24
204   Manny Ramos            M099       101/167   13:44       25:33
205   Karen Yamada           F099        98/244   13:46       25:36
206   Vinika Kenaui          F099        99/244   13:48       25:41
207   Terry Mills            M099       102/167   13:51       25:45
208   Kate Mills             F099       100/244   13:51       25:45
209   William Drummond       M099       103/167   13:51       25:46
210   Jessica Ormonde        F099       101/244   14:06       26:13
211   Deana Havens           F099       102/244   14:08       26:18
212   Tanya Barrios          F099       103/244   14:10       26:21
213   Rendee Lewis           F099       104/244   14:12       26:24
214   Kevin Raica            M099       104/167   14:16       26:32
215   David Eterno           M099       105/167   14:16       26:33
216   Lisa Sibik             F099       105/244   14:16       26:33
217   Teresa Stepp           F099       106/244   14:20       26:39
218   Madyson Meyer          F099       107/244   14:22       26:43
219   Kris Meyer             M099       106/167   14:23       26:45
220   Greg Morse             M099       107/167   14:26       26:51
221   Sophia Morse           F099       108/244   14:26       26:51
222   Tracy Morse            F099       109/244   14:27       26:52
223   Julianne Borgardt      F099       110/244   14:28       26:54
224   Jean Borgardt          F099       111/244   14:28       26:54
225   Christian Patino-Rodri M099       108/167   14:30       26:58
226   Alyssa Jelley          F099       112/244   14:42       27:21
227   Mary Przytula          F099       113/244   14:43       27:22
228   Eve Schwingel          F099       114/244   14:48       27:32
229   Kathe Barwacz          F099       115/244   14:52       27:40
230   Anita York             F099       116/244   14:52       27:40
231   Parker York            M099       109/167   14:53       27:41
232   Scott Compiani         M099       110/167   14:57       27:48
233   Pam Lassila            F099       117/244   14:58       27:50
234   Linda Roman            F099       118/244   14:58       27:51
235   Wanda Matia            F099       119/244   15:03       28:00
236   Christine Boler        F099       120/244   15:04       28:01
237   John Boler             M099       111/167   15:04       28:01
238   Matthew Boler          M099       112/167   15:04       28:02
239   Gina Boler             F099       121/244   15:04       28:02
240   Anjeanette Ormonde     F099       122/244   15:04       28:02
241   Zoey Ormonde           F099       123/244   15:04       28:02
242   Domenic Boler          M099       113/167   15:05       28:03
243   Narisu Huhe            M099       114/167   15:06       28:06
244   Kelly Bales            F099       124/244   15:07       28:07
245   Victoria Staback       F099       125/244   15:10       28:12
246   Mary Hebein            F099       126/244   15:10       28:13
247   Lauren Bennett         F099       127/244   15:11       28:14
248   Kelly Bennett          F099       128/244   15:11       28:15
249   Jennifer Mangum        F099       129/244   15:16       28:24
250   Colin Siena            M099       115/167   15:17       28:26
251   Vicki Bauman           F099       130/244   15:18       28:27
252   Dan Bretzmann          M099       116/167   15:20       28:32
253   Jesse Hotchkin Palatin F099       131/244   15:26       28:42
254   Erin Hotchkin Palatine F099       132/244   15:27       28:44
255   Gibson Rakiewicz       M099       117/167   15:29       28:48
256   Herbert Waltenspiel    M099       118/167   15:29       28:48
257   Deanna Kolar           F099       133/244   15:32       28:54
258   Patti Walsh            F099       134/244   15:37       29:02
259   Linda Stammer          F099       135/244   15:37       29:02
260   Maggie Neilson         F099       136/244   15:45       29:18
261   Palash Gupta           M099       119/167   15:45       29:18
262   Allison Jellison       F099       137/244   15:45       29:18
263   Shikhar Gupta          M099       120/167   15:45       29:18
264   Molly McHugh           F099       138/244   15:45       29:18
265   Twinkle Misra          F099       139/244   15:46       29:19
266   Mallory Jellison       F099       140/244   15:46       29:20
267   Deborah Gaden          F099       141/244   15:47       29:22
268   Karin Zych Palatine Vi F099       142/244   15:47       29:22
269   Laura Rosonova- Palati F099       143/244   15:48       29:23
270   Jenny Kendall          F099       144/244   15:48       29:24
271   Emily Dix              F099       145/244   15:48       29:24
272   Leslie Hotchkin Palati F099       146/244   15:48       29:24
273   Anne Hinshaw           F099       147/244   15:52       29:31
274   Will Hinshaw           M099       121/167   15:52       29:31
275   Mary Catherine McAdams F099       148/244   15:55       29:37
276   Paul Schneider         M099       122/167   15:55       29:37
277   Katherine Schneider    F099       149/244   15:56       29:38
278   Donna Zimmerman        F099       150/244   16:06       29:56
279   Diane Kronberg         F099       151/244   16:07       29:58
280   Dianne Murphy Palatine F099       152/244   16:07       29:59
281   Kirra Denton Palatine  F099       153/244   16:08       30:00
282   Sara Thompson Palatine F099       154/244   16:08       30:01
283   Emma Scovic            F099       155/244   16:08       30:01
284   Michael Scovic         M099       123/167   16:09       30:02
285   Katherine Scovic       F099       156/244   16:09       30:02
286   Kristina Ahlgrim       F099       157/244   16:12       30:08
287   Timothy Stepp          M099       124/167   16:14       30:11
288   Bernadette Sromek      F099       158/244   16:19       30:21
289   Bridgett Pygott        F099       159/244   16:27       30:36
290   Jamie Johnson          F099       160/244   16:27       30:36
291   Angie Grande           F099       161/244   16:27       30:36
292   Barb Johnson           F099       162/244   16:28       30:37
293   Addison Rakiewicz      F099       163/244   16:28       30:37
294   Julie Waltenspiel      F099       164/244   16:28       30:38
295   Dianne Novosad         F099       165/244   16:29       30:40
296   Samantha Jakubowski    F099       166/244   16:34       30:48
297   Michael Schroeder      M099       125/167   16:39       30:58
298   Tammy Jakubowski       F099       167/244   16:43       31:06
299   Linda Craft            F099       168/244   16:45       31:09
300   Sophia Davidson        F099       169/244   16:48       31:15
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301   Lois Lessner           F099       170/244   16:49       31:16
302   Curtis Davidson        M099       126/167   16:49       31:17
303   Richard Craft          M099       127/167   16:50       31:18
304   Nate Wicks             M099       128/167   16:50       31:19
305   Natalie Wicks          F099       171/244   16:50       31:19
306   Linda Boos             F099       172/244   16:51       31:21
307   Richard Boos           M099       129/167   16:52       31:22
308   Cheryl Bernier         F099       173/244   16:52       31:22
309   Vic Lemman             M099       130/167   16:52       31:22
310   William Zimmerman      M099       131/167   16:52       31:23
311   David Bernier          M099       132/167   16:52       31:23
312   Karen Lemman           F099       174/244   16:53       31:24
313   Joanne Kobilarcik      F099       175/244   16:53       31:25
314   Elizabeth Kolany       F099       176/244   16:53       31:25
315   Kaden Flick            M099       133/167   16:53       31:25
316   Jessica Flick          F099       177/244   16:54       31:26
317   Anna Lessner           F099       178/244   16:56       31:29
318   Andrea Drummond        F099       179/244   16:56       31:30
319   Prasanna Mate          M099       134/167   16:58       31:34
320   Violet Kessler         F099       180/244   17:00       31:37
321   Jenna Kessler          F099       181/244   17:00       31:37
322   Dominie Dicosola       M099       135/167   17:04       31:45
323   Nicholas Kozak         M099       136/167   17:06       31:48
324   Dan Dicosola           M099       137/167   17:06       31:49
325   Anthony Dicosola       M099       138/167   17:07       31:50
326   Matthew Kozak          M099       139/167   17:07       31:50
327   Lou Ann Battaglia      F099       182/244   17:08       31:52
328   Tony Battaglia         M099       140/167   17:08       31:52
329   Amy Wicks              F099       183/244   17:14       32:04
330   Matt Mijalski          M099       141/167   17:18       32:10
331   Dana Mijalski          F099       184/244   17:18       32:10
332   Jason Flick            M099       142/167   17:24       32:21
333   Denisa Incrocci        F099       185/244   17:26       32:25
334   Alyssa Incrocci        F099       186/244   17:26       32:25
335   Maria Stilling         F099       187/244   17:28       32:29
336   Miriam Rivera          F099       188/244   17:29       32:32
337   Dave Wagner            M099       143/167   17:30       32:33
338   Todd Hedke             M099       144/167   17:31       32:34
339   Robert Young           M099       145/167   17:39       32:50
340   Mary Young             F099       189/244   17:40       32:51
341   Bob Castaneda          M099       146/167   17:40       32:51
342   Bo Zweidinger          M099       147/167   17:40       32:52
343   Kathy Zweidinger       F099       190/244   17:40       32:52
344   Laurel Castaneda       F099       191/244   17:40       32:52
345   Sarah Sutter           F099       192/244   17:45       33:00
346   Laura Lee              F099       193/244   17:45       33:00
347   Mary Koch              F099       194/244   17:45       33:01
348   Paul Urso              M099       148/167   17:47       33:05
349   Barbara Urso           F099       195/244   17:48       33:06
350   Debbie Grashorn        F099       196/244   17:52       33:13
351   Wendy Schell           F099       197/244   17:53       33:15
352   James Reiber           M099       149/167   18:03       33:35
353   Sharon Reiber          F099       198/244   18:03       33:35
354   Madhuri Mate           F099       199/244   18:12       33:51
355   Jayashree Sriram       F099       200/244   18:14       33:55
356   Yinyin Lin             F099       201/244   18:17       34:00
357   Doug Wakeley           M099       150/167   18:17       34:01
358   Patricia Wakeley       F099       202/244   18:17       34:01
359   Zhijiong Lin           M099       151/167   18:20       34:06
360   Marilyn Meller         F099       203/244   18:21       34:08
361   Becca Crisman          F099       204/244   18:25       34:15
362   Heather Kozlowski      F099       205/244   18:27       34:19
363   Alexis Kozlowski       F099       206/244   18:27       34:19
364   Aiden Williams         M099       152/167   18:31       34:27
365   Mason Williams         M099       153/167   18:32       34:28
366   Erika Williams         F099       207/244   18:33       34:30
367   Caroline Ramos         F099       208/244   18:35       34:33
368   Mai Asada              F099       209/244   18:35       34:33
369   Keiichiro Asada        M099       154/167   18:35       34:34
370   Lauren Schulten        F099       210/244   18:36       34:35
371   Yifan Wang             F099       211/244   18:36       34:35
372   Dori Griffin           F099       212/244   18:44       34:51
373   Michael Gershon        M099       155/167   18:54       35:09
374   Alexis Gershon         F099       213/244   18:54       35:10
375   Dawn Kozhcki           F099       214/244   18:56       35:13
376   Ryan Scott             M099       156/167   18:58       35:16
377   Kara Anderson          F099       215/244   18:58       35:16
378   Anaya Patel            F099       216/244   19:04       35:27
379   Avni Patel             F099       217/244   19:04       35:27
380   David Kozhcki          M099       157/167   19:11       35:41
381   Tyler Havens           M099       158/167   19:12       35:42
382   Christian Anderson     M099       159/167   19:12       35:43
383   Kirk Havens            M099       160/167   19:13       35:44
384   Todd Williams          M099       161/167   19:15       35:48
385   Tristan Williams       M099       162/167   19:15       35:48
386   Coco Horikawa          F099       218/244   19:15       35:49
387   Rio Horikawa           F099       219/244   19:15       35:49
388   Daisuke Horikawa       M099       163/167   19:16       35:50
389   Teresa Brennan         F099       220/244   19:21       35:59
390   John Brennan           M099       164/167   19:21       36:00
391   Cortney Sullivan       F099       221/244   19:21       36:00
392   Wendy Williams         F099       222/244   19:40       36:35
393   Carolyn English        F099       223/244   19:40       36:35
394   David Williams         M099       165/167   19:42       36:38
395   Jeanne Williams        F099       224/244   19:42       36:38
396   Rose Ann Bretzmann     F099       225/244   19:43       36:40
397   Carol Van Dyke         F099       226/244   19:43       36:41
398   Debbie Gutman          F099       227/244   19:43       36:41
399   Michael Silver         F099       228/244   19:45       36:44
400   Bonny Silver           F099       229/244   19:45       36:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Sindhutja Aribandi     F099       230/244   19:54       37:00
402   Ratna Aribandi         F099       231/244   19:54       37:00
403   Marissa Ormonde        F099       232/244   20:08       37:27
404   Floyd Ormonde          M099       166/167   20:08       37:27
405   Emma Jellison          F099       233/244   20:10       37:30
406   Theresa Meyer          F099       234/244   20:10       37:31
407   Rowena Rilloraza       F099       235/244   20:33       38:14
408   Tomoko Horikawa        F099       236/244   21:46       40:29
409   Nowa Horikawa          F099       237/244   21:46       40:29
410   Alarese Gaden          F099       238/244   21:56       40:47
411   Stephanie Stafford     F099       239/244   22:26       41:44
412   Pradeep Gupte          M099       167/167   22:55       42:37
413   Priya Gupte            F099       240/244   22:55       42:37
414   Amy Wagner             F099       241/244   25:57       48:16
415   Debbie Hedke           F099       242/244   25:58       48:17
416   Haylee Warczak-Kubon   F099       243/244   26:21       49:01
417   Tina Warczak-Kubon     F099       244/244   26:24       49:06
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